General information about company

Scrip code 532326

NSE Symbol INTENTECH
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE781A01025

Name of the company

Intense Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of : Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Category Nos. Of Ii:lu(l)iyopfai d I}::;:il_}l’lp shares ’Sfl;);?isnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Coieguny | @ff shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) sy (eenlivzd No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder () shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
1D held (V) | held Receipts VY- (VI 1957) (VI As a | a6 eg: | Class % of
eld (1V) &y oD WD o of (atBrc2) |5 F oy | ol [(A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) 2 4 4060384 4060384 | 18.08 4060384 4060384 | 18.08
Promoter
Group
B) Public 18977 18396565 18396565 | 81.92 18396565 18396565 | 81.92
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 18981 22456949 22456949 (100 22456949 22456949 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of SlhEres
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P'cdged or
Sl? : No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U egesl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ulﬁ erho
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) cquty shares
Outstand held
) sharcholder |~ ?[lblln & Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa Asa de 1tn ialized
(IT) gg:::; ti::s ¢ | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of f(frr:;fl ((;?R/l)ze
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. [ total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) [ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) ()
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 18.08 4060384
Group
B) Public 81.92 18263411
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22323795




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o -
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 @ % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g & 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Bipastiosy || (V)= (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (ILT) shares equity Reg e Y (IVy+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P o vy [ 1957) (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 4060384 4060384 | 18.08 4060384 4060384 | 18.08
undivided Family
(SKI))(_;;Otal 4 4060384 4060384 | 18.08 4060384 4060384 | 18.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
s 4 4060384 4060384 | 18.08 4060384 4060384 | 18.08
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)A)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) Individuals - 18214 9700484 9700484 |[43.2 9700484 9700484 |(43.2
i.Individual
shareholders

holding nominal




share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 14 3405270 3405270 | 15.16 3405270 3405270 | 15.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Ly OGS 749 5290811 5200811 | 23.56 5290811 5200811 | 23.56
(specify)
(Sg;’(;T)Otal 18977 18396565 18396565 | 81.92 18396565 18396565 | 81.92
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 18977 18396565 18396565 | 81.92 18396565 18396565 | 81.92
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Uizl 18981 22456949 22456949 | 100 22456949 22456949 | 100
A+B+C2)
Ui 18981 22456949 22456949 | 100 22456949 22456949 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of sliites
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O No. of 0: LT SUAIES Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying g Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding : convertible ] held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
I Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants 9% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) [ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ 18.08 4060384
Sub-Total (A) 18.08 4060384
0
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 18.08 4060384
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)1)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 432 9572980




(a(ii)) 15.16 3405270
(e) 23.56 5285161
Sub-Total (B) 31.92 18263411
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

81.92 18263411
By=B)(1)+
B)2)*+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
Bic2) 100 22323795
Total (A+B+C 100 22323795

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

C K SHASTRI

CHEDELLA UMA MAHESWARI

ANISHA CHIDELLA

TIKAM SUJAN

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ABJPC7629K

ADKPC5232F

ARVPC4584H

AWQPS9542R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1728592

93525

625

2237642

4060384

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

1728592

93525

625

2237642

4060384

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

9.96

18.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1728592

93525

625

2237642

4060384

Class eg:y

Total

1728592

93525

625

2237642

4060384

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.7

0.42

9.96

18.08




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

9.96

18.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1728592

93525

625

2237642

4060384




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
GOENKA

RANGANATHA REDDY
KASIREDDY

RAJENDRA Y
SHAH

KASI REDDY
SUDHIRAMMA

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

ADQPG1096D

AEMPK9748M

AMZPS1509F

BASPS2669]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

440000

608230

250000

387194

1685424

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WM)+ (VD

440000

608230

250000

387194

1685424

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

2.71

1.72

7.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

440000

608230

250000

387194

1685424

Class eg:y

Total

440000

608230

250000

387194

1685424

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.96

2.71

1.11

1.72

7.51




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96

2.71

1.72

7.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

440000

608230

250000

387194

1685424

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



