General information about company	
Scrip code	532326
NSE Symbol	INTENTECH
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE781A01025
Name of the company	Intense Technologies Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding (	of specified seco	urities				
	Category	Category Nos. Of Sully p		No. Of No. of Fartly fully paid paid-up	Partly shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	d (VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR,		ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV) + (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	4060384			4060384	18.08	4060384		4060384	18.08	
(B)	Public	18977	18396565			18396565	81.92	18396565		18396565	81.92	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	18981	22456949			22456949	100	22456949		22456949	100	

Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	securities	
					ī

Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding conversion of Convers		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				18.08					4060384
(B)	Public				81.92					18263411
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					22323795

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup		
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se	f Voting curities	Rights held	l in eacl	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV		/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of 1	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4060384			4060384	18.08	4060384		4060384	18.08	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	4060384			4060384	18.08	4060384		4060384	18.08	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	4060384			4060384	18.08	4060384		4060384	18.08	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	18214	9700484			9700484	43.2	9700484		9700484	43.2	

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	3405270			3405270	15.16	3405270	3405270	15.16
(e)	Any Other (specify)	749	5290811			5290811	23.56	5290811	5290811	23.56
Sub-Total (B)(3)		18977	18396565			18396565	81.92	18396565	18396565	81.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		18977	18396565			18396565	81.92	18396565	18396565	81.92
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total ( A+B+C2)		18981	22456949			22456949	100	22456949	22456949	100
Total (A+B+C)		18981	22456949			22456949	100	22456949	22456949	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a Number of Locked in shares (XII)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)  Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Locked in		Locked in shares (XII) pledged otherwise encumber		ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
SI.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian										
(a)				18.08					4060384		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				18.08					4060384		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				18.08					4060384		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder							
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))				43.2					9572980		

(a(ii))				15.16				3405270
(e)				23.56				5285161
Sub-Total (B) (3)				81.92				18263411
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				81.92				18263411
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100				22323795
Total (A+B+C)				100				22323795

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	C K SHASTRI	CHEDELLA UMA MAHESWARI	ANISHA CHIDELLA	TIKAM SUJAN	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ABJPC7629K	ADKPC5232F	ARVPC4584H	AWQPS9542R	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1728592	93525	625	2237642	4060384							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1728592	93525	625	2237642	4060384							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.7	0.42	0	9.96	18.08							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securities (IX)										
Class eg:X	1728592	93525	625	2237642	4060384							
Class eg:y												
Total	1728592	93525	625	2237642	4060384							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.7	0.42	0	9.96	18.08							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.7	0.42	0	9.96	18.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	1728592	93525	625	2237642	4060384

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH GOENKA	RANGANATHA REDDY KASIREDDY	RAJENDRA Y SHAH	KASI REDDY SUDHIRAMMA	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ADQPG1096D	AEMPK9748M	AMZPS1509F	BASPS2669J	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	440000	608230	250000	387194	1685424			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	440000	608230	250000	387194	1685424			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	2.71	1.11	1.72	7.51			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	440000	608230	250000	387194	1685424			
Class eg:y								
Total	440000	608230	250000	387194	1685424			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	2.71	1.11	1.72	7.51			

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	2.71	1.11	1.72	7.51			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	440000	608230	250000	387194	1685424			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or